

2nd ON A/C Bill

ABSTRACT

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
N/1000- Construction of Road					
from NR-7/20-21/ Shampahg/21					
Bhawaniy 4 Ruboli Road to					
Pareymani (pondit East)					
Name of Cont. - Manoj K. Yadav					
Agreement no - 24/MB/2020-2021					
Agreement value - Rs. 3,33,20,895-00					
Date of Agreement - 03/07/2020					
Date of Completion - 02/04/2021					

(1/1) clearing & Grubbing Road

Land (By manual measure) do-d-
 TMB, P-10 = 0.45 Ha.
 @ 5110/-/12/14 = Rs. 22995200

(2/2) Const. of subgrade & Earthwork

Shoulder. do-d-
 TMB, P-10 = 1362.00 m³
 @ 189.41/m³ = Rs. 257976.00

(3/3) Granular sub-base with well

graded material do-d-
 TMB, P-10 = 153.409 m³
 @ 2193.53/m³ = Rs. 3,36507.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4 WBM including 2 - providing, spreading & compacting stone of max. dia. 25					
TMB, P-11 =					79.74 m ³
@ 425.31/m ³ =					RS. 33,69,26.00
5/5 WBM including 3					
TMB, P-11 =					88.19 m ³
@ 364350/m ³ =					RS. 3,21,329.00
6/6 prime coat (low porosity)					
TMB, P-11 =					1175.88 m ²
@ 43.87/m ³ =					RS. 51,586.00
7/7 patch work over WBM using M.S.S. do - do					
TMB, P-11 =					1175.88 m ²
@ 234.47/m ² =					RS. 275,709.00
8/8 Tack coat					
TMB, P-11 =					9720.01 m ²
@ 14.89/m ² =					RS. 1,44,731.00
9/9 Semi dense Bituminous Concrete					
TMB, P-12 =					213.57 m ³
@ 11790.24/m ³ =					RS. 25,18,042.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) Kilometre stone					
TMB, P-12 = 3.01408					
@ 2240.53/ha = RS. 7322.50					
(11/11) 200m stone					
TMB, P-12 = 9.0144					
@ 649.89/ha = RS. 5845.20					
(12/12) Directional plate Identification sign with size de-d					
TMB, P-12 = 1.92m ²					
@ 12441.67/m ² = RS. 23888					
(13/13) 600mm equilateral triangle					
TMB, P-12 = 24 Nos					
@ 3719.43/ha = RS. 89,266.00					
(14/14) 600mm circular					
TMB, P-12 = 11.40 Nos					
@ 3849.02/ha = RS. 42,339.00					
(15/15) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
TMB, P-13 = 3.0 Nos					
@ 3719.90/ha = RS. 11159.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/16) 9.00mm acetogen stop Board					
TWB, P-13 = 4.10 Nos					
@ 7712.69/M = RS. 30851.00					
(17/17) Boundary pillars/masonry					
TWB, P-13 = 461.48					
@ 542.61/M = RS. 24960.00					
(18/19) planting of trees & Thule					
Maintenance do do					
TWB, P-13 = 75/M					
@ 819.92/M = RS. 61,494.00					
(19/20) Road marking Hot Applies					
Thermoplastic paint do do					
TWB, P-13 = 454.00 ml					
@ 735.03/ml = RS. 333704.00					
(20/21) providing & fixing of typhoid					
iron sign board do do					
TWB, P-13 = 2.00 Nos					
@ 9857.34/M = RS. 19715.00					
(21/22) Brick masonry work cm (1/2)					
TWB, P-14 = 5.76 m ³					
@ 6058.58/m ³ = RS. 34897.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/23 plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on h/w in substructure do -					
TWB, P-14 =					40.32 m ²
@ 168.36/m ² = RS.					6788-00
23/24 painting two coat emulsion do -					
TWB, P-14 =					40.32 m ²
@ 97.13/m ² = RS.					3919-00
					= 49,61,949-20
Add GST @ 12.00% =					5,95,434-20
Add L.C @ 1.00% =					49,619-00
					= 56,07,002-20
Below 0.05% as per Agreement = (-)					2804-20
					= 56,04,198-20
deduct previous payment = (-)					34,33,386-20
TWB P-14					= 21,70,812-20
1 cum. cur					
25/03/2024					
J.B					
work has been completed of orthopaediatric.					
1 cum. cur					
25/03/2024					
J.B					

Continuation